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Konetzni, Lutz
Wagner, Jorg
Seifert, Uwe
Ullrich, Andreas

Siebentritt, Klaus
Reindl, Johannes
Hager, Erna
Wick, Silke

Benz, Wolfgang
Dietl, Christian
Wittmann, Ernst
Beilder, Ursula

Marosevic, Franjo
Loffler, Karin
Witzgall, Christian
Dietl, Manuela

v. Carnap-Quernheimb, |

Wittmann, Karin
Neudel, Rudolf
Barthel, Kerstin

Spiele
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Schnitt 2017/2018

Gesamt

Gesamt

551,2
542,6
533,5
532,0

530,7
525,8
514,3
512,0

507,3
501,0
499,0
498,5

498,5
496,5
491,0
490,0

482,0
476,7
439,0
282,0

Abraumen

188,4
172,0
153,5
171,0

167,0
163,8
166,5
142,0

164,0
149,0
169,0
146,5

148,3
139,8
127,0
160,0

135,0
126,0
116,0

52,0

Fehler

2,8
4,6
8,0
5,8

3,0
10,5
7,0
16,0

8,3
10,0
8,0
9,5

9,0
15,8
22,0
10,0

15,3
12,7
18,0
40,0

Spiele
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Heim

Heim

558,5
538,5
533,5
523,0

530,0
533,5
512,7
512,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
505,0

532,5
488,0
491,0
502,5

490,7
476,7

0,0
282,0

Abraumen

203,5
158,5
153,5
160,5

172,0
171,0
164,0
142,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
151,0

169,5
130,3
127,0
164,0

137,7
126,0
0,0
52,0

Fehler

2,5
5,0
8,0
7,5

2,5
10,5
7,0
16,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
7,7

6,5
17,7
22,0

8,0

14,3
12,7

0,0
40,0

Platz
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17
18
19
10

14
12
1

13
15
20
16

120 Wurf

Spiele
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Auswarts

Auswarts

546,3
545,3

0,0
538,0

532,0
518,0
519,0

0,0

507,3
501,0
499,0
479,0

464,5
522,0

0,0
465,0

456,0
0,0
439,0
0,0

Abraumen Fehler

178,3 3,0
181,0 4,3

0,0 0,0
178,0 4,7

157,0 4,0
156,5 10,5
1740 7,0

0,0 0,0

164,0 8,3
149,0 10,0
169,0 8,0
133,0 15,0

127,0 11,5
168,0 10,0

0,0 0,0
152,0 14,0

127,0 18,0
0,0 0,0
116,0 18,0
0,0 0,0

Stand: 22. Okt 17

Platz

13

18
12

14
19
15
20

Mannschaft

H1
H1
H2
H1

H1
H2
D1
H3

H3
H2
H3
D1

H2
H3
H3
D1

D1
D1
H3
H3



